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Keunedy Michael, carriagemaker, dwl 23 Ritch
Kennedy Michael, laborer, dwi 128 First, rear
Kennedy Michael, laborer, dwl 1024 Bush
Kennedy Michael, laborer S. F. & P. Sugar Co.
Kennedy Micliael, machinist Miners' Foundry, dwl

207 "Tehama
Kennedy Michael, painter, dwl Franklin Hotel
Kennedy Morris, bootmaker, 777 Folsom
Kennedy Patrick, fMoore ^ iiTJ junction Market

and Oak
Kennedy Patrick, coachman, dwl cor Washington

and Laguna
Kennedy Patrick, laborer, dwl N s Harrison bet

Seventh and Eighth
Kennedy Patrick, laborer, dwl 308 Minna
Kennedy Patrick, lumberman, dwl 234 Fremont
Keunedy Patrick with J. Sween}-, dwl 816 JMarket

Kennedy Patrick, workman Woodward's Gardens,
dwl S s Ridley bet Mission and Valencia

Kennedy P. B., fKennedy 4' BrotherJ dwl SW cor

Ellis and Larkin
Kennedy f PhilipJ & Driscoll, fDen?iisJ dry goods,

118 Third
Kennedy Richard, tailor, dwl SW cor Taylor and

Post
Kennedy Sarah Mrs., furnished rooms. 716 Cal
Kennedy Thomas, bootmaker, 204 Second, dwl

Taylor nr Post
Kennedy Thomas, milk ranch, nr Presidio

Kennedy Thomas, local policeman, dwl 508 Vallejo

Kennedy Thomas H., salesman, 9 Montgomery, dwl
172 Minna

Kennedy Timothy, {Keenan 4- K.J dwl 309 Minna
Kennedy William, boatman Vallejo Street Wharf,

dwl cor Vallejo and Davis
Kennedy William, bootmaker with M. Guerin, dwl

78 Natoma
Kennedy William, grainer, dwl S s Harrison bet

Seventh and Eighth
Kennedy William, superintendent California Mar-

ket, dwl 623 Howard
Kennedy William, wheelright with J. W. Parren,

dwl 23 Howard Court
Kennelic Bartholomew, second mate steamer Yo

Semite, C. S. Nav, Co
Kennefic Patrick, laborer Union Iron Works, dwl

22 Rausch
Kennegan Mary Miss, domestic, 114 St. Marks Place

Kennelly Jeremiah, barkeeper with E. Cassidy,dwl
NW cor Front and Pacihc

Kennelly (Palrickj &c CosgriflF, (Patrick) horse-

shoers, 504 Sutter, dwl junction Hays and Mkt
Kenneman George, musician, dwl 630 Green
Kennerson William, engineer Merchants' Dry Dock

Co., dwl cor Montgomery and Chestnut
Kenney Alice T. Miss, assistant teacher Denman

Grammar School, dv-rl 526 Pine
Kenney Ann, domestic, St. Patrick's Church, S s

Market bet Second and Third
Kenney Ann, (widow) furnished rooms, 526 Pine
Kenney Bartholomew, contractor, dwl S s Pine bet

Scott & Pierce
Kenney Catharine, (widow) dwl 120 Ellis

Kenney Fanny Miss, domestic, 707 Post

Kenney Georije G., gastitter with Kenney &
Wood, dwl 526 Pine

Kenney James, driver N. B. & M. Railroad dwl
937 Folsom

Kenney James, gasfitter, dwl 526 Pine
Kenney James, melter S. F. Assaying & Refining

Works, dwl 657 Minna
Kenney James, printer, dwl 227 Minna
Kenney James H., pressman Alta California, dwl

1405 Stockton
Kenney (James J.) & Wood, (George) plumbers

and gasfitters, 339 Bush, dwl 518 Sacramento
Kenney John, gold pen maker withW.B.J. Kenney,

502 Montgomery
Kenney John, laborer, dwl Brookline House

Kenney^ John, Union Street Livery Stables, 726
Union

Kenney Joseph W., builder, dwl 719 O'Farreii
Kenney Kearon, laborer, dwl 184 Stevenson
Kenney (Martin) & McGrath, (Ownn) wood and

coal, 1167 Howard
Kenney Michael, bootmaker, dwl SE cor I^eides-

dorff and Halleck
Kenney ilicbael, laborer, dwl 12 Natoma, rear
Kenney Michael, laborer with DeVries & Chase
Kenney Michael, milk-ranch, dwl S s Point LoboB

Road nr ToUgate
KENNEY MICHAEL, proprietor Court Exchange,

Dunbar Court, rear City Hal!
KENNEY PATRICK, Knickerbocker Saloon, SE

cor Halleck and Leidesdorif
Kenney Patrick, liquor saloon, dwl 134 Shipley
Kenney Patrick, tanner, dwl W b Seventh bet Har-

rison and Bryant
Kenney Patrick," teamster S. P. Hauling Co., dwl

414 Beale
Kenney Peter, blacksmith, dwl 719 O'Farreii
Keuney Paul H., dwl 5 Mary
Kenney Thomas, laborer with William Hall, San

Miguel Ranch, Ocean House Road
Kenney Thomas, sawyer with C. W. Thomas, dwl

cor Fourth and Louisa
Kenney William, barkeeper Court Exchange, rear

City Hall
Kenney William B. J., manufacturer gold pens,

Armory Hall Building, 502 Montgomery
Kenney.—See Kenny
Kennie Annie L. Miss, seamstress Pacific Woolen

Mills, dwl 224 Fifth

Keunovan Jaaies, express wagon, SW cor Wash-
ington and Sausom, dwl NW cor Jones and
Bernard

Kenny John, driver with F. & P. J. Cassin, dwi N
W cor Nebraska and Yolo

Kenny Albert S., paymaster U. S. N., oifice 434
California, dwl Occidental Hotel

Kenny Catharine Miss, with Wentworth, Hobart
(Si Co.

Kenny Dennis, carrier Weekly Dispatch and Van-
guard

Kenny Frank G., bookkeeper with Hagar & Co.,

dWl 777 Market
Kenny George L., with H. H. Bancroft and Co.,

dwl SE cor Green and Leavenworth
Kenny J. E., printer Eureka Typographical Rooms,

539 Washington
Kenny (John) "& Brother, (Peter Kenny) black-

smithing, N s Sixteenth bet Miss and Valencia

Kenny John, driver, dwl 732 Folsom
Kenny John, hostler Front Street, M. & 0. Rail-

road, dwl NE cor Broadway and Polk
Kenny John, machinist, dwl 16 Anthony
Kenny John S., tailor, dwl 75 Jessie

Kenny (Karle) & Maginnis, (Thomas H.) dealers

pictures, etc., 159 Second, dwl 18i Stevenson
Kenny Martin, drayman, dwl 924 Folsom
Kenny Mary Miss, "dressmaker with Mrs. E. Smith,

dwl 15 "Anthony
Kenny Michael, laborer, dwl E s Laguna bet Mc-

Allister and Fulton
Kenny Michael, laborer, dwl N s Salmon nr Pacific

Kennv Patrick, shoemaker, bds 127 Jackson
Kenny Peter, (Kenny Sc Brother) dwl N 8 Six-

teenth bet Mission and Valencia

Kenny P. H., secretary City Bank, 633 Sacramento

Kenny Thomas, brickmason dry dock, Hunter's

Point, dwl Franklin House
Kenny William, dwl cor Ritch and Harrison

Keuuv-—See Kenney
Kenscher Frederick ^ carpenter, dwl 422 Clementina

Kent Edwin, with F. Garcia, 321 California, dwl
418 Powell

Kent Frederick, seaman, dwl 116 Stewart
Kent Henry M., laborer, dwl S s Shipley nr Ninth

hp

]Sr. p. COLE & CO., 312 Pine St., Furniture Best and Clieapest. See adv. dept., page 4=5.




